	8		7		6	5	+	4		3		2	1	
		N CONTAINED IN THIS							REV		DESC	REVISIONS	DATE	APPROVED
i	WITHOUT THE WRIT	TTEN PERMISSION OF L-C	COM, INC. IS P	PROHIBITED.					A	INITIAL RELEASE			3/11/22	PHOSPODAR
D									L					
														[
		WIRING MAP												
		TYPE A												
	J1	COLOR	J2											
	1	BLUE	13											
_	2	ORANGE	14		-			— LENGTH —						
	3	GREEN	15											
	4	BROWN	16		/FIBER	#1					FIBER #	1		
С	5	GRAY	17											
	6	WHITE	18		/ / — KEY L	IP				K	EY DOWN	1-//		
	7	RED	19					([
	8	BLACK	20))						
	9	YELLOW	21				\backslash					/		
	10	PURPLE	22				\backslash			_		-J2		
	11	ROSE	23			IPO MALE 4 FIBER CONNEC		-24 FIBER ROU 50/125 MULT				MPO MALE		
	12	AQUA	24		2.			OFNR (RISER)	RATED			24 FIBER CONN	NECTOR	
-	13	BLUE/BLACK	1					COLOR: OR						
	14 0	ORANGE/BLACI	< 2		LALIGNMEN TYP.	t pins								
	15	GREEN/BLACK	3											
	16	BROWN/BLACK	4											
	17	GRAY/BLACK	5											
	18	WHITE/BLACK	6			Г								6
В	19	RED/BLACK	7				PART NU	MBER	METERS [F	EET]				ľ
	20	BLACK/WHITE	8				MPMM24ON	/2AR-1	1.0 [3.28	3]				
	21	YELLOW/BLACK	. 9				MPMM24ON	/2AR-3	3.0 [9.8	4]				
	22	PURPLE/BLACK	10				MPMM24ON	12AR-5	5.0 [16.4	.0]				
	23	ROSE/BLACK	11				MPMM24ON	12AR-10	10.0 [32.8	311				
	24	AQUA/BLACK	12			L				- 1				
	· · · · ·													
	NOTES:							S OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,	, APPROV	ALS DATE			50 High Street, We	
		LL CONNECTORS STALLED (NOT SI		APANIED WI	ih a dust cap			ONS ARE IN INCHES [mm] CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCE:	CE: DRAWN BY		╡┖═╹	_ = (; () [T] N		A 01845 USA. .5266
A	2. PA	ACKAGIN'G: IND	IVIDUÁLLY	Y PACKAGE	ACH ASSEMBLY	Y IN	>12 [30	≤12 [305] = +1 [25] / 05] ≤60 [1524] = +2 [51] /	[25] / -0 DMAY [51] / -0 CHECKED BY	2/17/22	CATEGORY	INFINIT [®] brand	1.978.682.6936	6936
	AC	CCORDANCE W	ITH L-CO	M SPECIFIC/	ATION PS-0031.		>60 [1524 >120 [3048	4] ≤120 [3048] = +4 [102] 8] ≤300 [7620] = +6 [152]	/ _O APPROVED BY			FIBER	OPTICS	
								>300 [7620] = +5% / -0	PHOSPODA		PRODUCT D			
							.X = ± .	ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES: .X = ± .2 [5] FRACTIONS .XX = ± .02 [.5] ± 1/32		CONFIGURATION DETAILS OF UNDIMENSIONED FEATURES		MPO w/ PINS TO MPO W/ PINS, 24 FIBER, TYPE A		
		ORY COMPLIAN					.XXX = ± .		1	OR VARY	SIZE	50/125 OM2 MI	MF, OFNR JACK	T REV.
	EU ROHS DIRECTIVE (MOST RECENT RELEASED VERSION)						THIKL						IPMM24OM2A	
L				1				\forall \forall			SCALE: N	ONE CAD FILE: MPMM24	40m2ar.slddrw	SHEET 1 OF 1
T-Re	ev.D 8	I	7	I	6	5	↑	4	I	3	I	2	' 1	